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GSA-250 series

Ultrasonic Flow meter for

Advanced Sanitation Facilities
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Ultrasonic Flow Meter

0l GSA-250 General Specifications

Size

Process Connection
Fluid

Measuring Range
Flow Velocity
Accuracy

Fluid Temperature
Ambient Temperature
Max. Pressure

Power Supply

Display

Output

I STRUCTURAL DRAWING

15A (0.5S) - 80A (3 S)

Tri- Clamp Ferrule

Most of Liquid

0.005 m*/h - 180.0 m’/h

0.1 m/s — 10 m/s

+1.0 % ES (Option 0.5 % FS)

-40 °C ~ 160 °C

-40 °C ~ 80 °C
10 kgf/m’.G

DC 24V

LCD Display (Flowrate, Totalizer, Battery Level etc.)

DC 4-20 mA, NEG/POS/NET Totalizer Pulse

Two OCT Output, RS-485
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I FLOW RANGES & DIMENSIONS

15A
20A
25A
32A
40A
50A
65A
80A

1S

1-1/2S

1S
1-1/2S
2S

3S

Flow Range

200 275

0.063 6.358

0.113 11.304
0.176 17.662
0.289 28.938
0.452 45.216
0.706 70.650
1.194 119.398
1.808 180.864

~
Description

Body 304SS
Flange 304SS
Bolt, Nut 304SS
Sensor Ceramics
Indicator ABS

Dimensions (mm)

200 278
250 281
250 284
300 287
300 290
350 300
400 310
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